TIGER TRACK CLASSIC
STROUD 3-29-14

GIRLS DIVISION

400 METER RELAY

1" VINITA 51.45
2> CASADY 52.20
3" CROSSINGS 52.64
4™ LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 53.49
5" CASCIA HALL 53.53
3200 RELAY

1°"  LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 10:39.21
2> PRAGUE 10:58.18
3f VINITA 11:03.90
4™  JONES 11:27.76
5" MANNFORD 11:33.36

100 METER HURDLES

1°"  STEVENS-ATOKA 16.31
2"°  ANDERSON-LUTHER 16.33
3" CARD-VINITA 18.02
4™ HORTON-VINITA 18.12
5" COTE-CASADY 18.23

800 METER RELAY

1" VINITA 1:48.56
2"°  CROSSINGS 1:53.81
3" CASCIA HALL 1:54.90
4™ PAWHUSKA 1:55.77
5™ LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 1:56.73

800 METER RUN

1°"  SOLBERG-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 2:28.57
2> KAITLYN-CASADY 2:33.71
3" MCMURRAY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 2:35.71
4™  HOWE-SULPHUR 2:40.12
5" ROBERTS-HERITAGE HALL 2:40.79



100 METER RUN
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SPURGEON-VINITA
JACKSON-CASADY
BOON-CASCIA HALL
MILLIGAN-CHANDLER
STADLER-HERITAGE HALL

3200 METER RUN
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BARTHEL-CASADY
BRUNSON-PRAGUE

JONES-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
CUNNINGHAM-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
WINN-PERKINS-TRYON

400 METER RUN

1°"  SOLBERG-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
2"°  SCHULTZ-PRAGUE

3" MENDELL-VINITA

4™  SCOTT-VINITA

5" SMELSER-JONES

300 HURDLES

1°"  STEVENS-ATOKA

2> CARR-VINITA

3" PHILLIPPI-PAWHUSKA

4™ HORTON-VINITA

5" MCGOMERY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN

200 METER RUN
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SHIVERS-CROSSINGS
DIXON-VINITA
SMELSER-JONES
STADLER-HERITAGE HALL
ORR-VINITA

1600 METER RUN
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SOLBERG-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
ROBERTS-HERUITAGE HALL
WINSLER-PERKINS-TRYON
SIMMONS-VINITA
SMITH-CASCIA HALL

12.41
13.06
13.26
13.49
13.58

12:55.27
13:18.22
13:25.38
13:45.87
13:46.29

1:02.92
1:03.67
1:05.01
1:05.96
1:06.08

47.27
50.17
50.24
52.22
52.23

25.89
27.97
28.37
28.67
28.69

5:47.49
6:00.04
6:02.45
6:04.62
6:07.68



1600 METER RELAY

1" VINITA

2> LINCOLN CHRISTIAN

3" CROSSINGS

4™  CASADY

5" PRAGUE

SHOT PUTT

1°"  S. WARD-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
2"°  T. STEINHOFF-VINITA

3" B.ELDRED-SULPHUR

4™  B. NELSON-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
5" R.HARJO-OKEMAH

DISCUS

1°"  NELSON-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
2"°  WARD-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
3" JOHNSON-BEGGS

4™  BORDERS-SULPHUR

5" WRIGHT-VELMA-ALMA

POLE VAULT

1*"  RICE-BEGGS

2"°  DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
3" ROWE-CLEVELAND

4™  GIBSON-OKEMAH

5"  GREENHOWARD-LUTHER
LONG JUMP

1" BOON-CASCIA HALL

2"°  MILLIGAN-CHANDLER

3" SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL
4™  STEPHENS-ATOKA

5" JONES-CUSHING

HIGH JUMP

1" H. MOUSER-PAWHUSKA
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H. BURRIS-CUSHING
E. SHULTZ-PRAGUE
M. STEVENS-ATOKA
J. MILLIGAN-CHANDLER

4:15.30
4:21.18
4:26.03
4:26.08
4:33.33

38-1.75
37-10
35-2.25
34-8
34-4.25

115-6
113-7
108-11
108-11
101-3

9-6
8-6
8-0

7-6

16-2.25
16-0
15-11
15-5.25
15-3.50

5-2

4-10
4-10



BOYS DIVISION

400 METER RELAY

1" MANNFORD
2> VELMA ALMA
3" HERITAGE HALL
4™  OKEMAH

5" ATOKA

3200 RELAY

1°"  JONES

2> LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
3" VELMA-ALMA
4™  HERITAGE HALL
5" BEGGS

110 METER HURDLES
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PARISH-JONES
DUNN-STROUD
WOOD-DEPEW
WARD-BEGGS
KLOTZ-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN

3200 METER RUN
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RATLIFFE-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN
PRAEDEN-JONES

DITZ-CASCIA HALL
BUTLER-CASCIA HALL
GARDNER-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN

800 METER RELAY
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MANNFORD
HERITAGE HALL
OKEMAH

BEGGS

LINCOLN CHRISTIAN

800 METER RUN
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MCKINLEY-HERITAGE HALL
HAGGARD-HERITAGE HALL
MANSEL-JONES
ROBLES-SANTA FE
WOODREL-CLEVELAND

44.99
45.56
45.64
45.86
46.28

8:39.76
8:51.09
9:00.23
9:01.22
9:02.95

15.82
15.89
16.96
17.09
17.27

10:32.87
10:50.00
10:54.13
10:57.08
11:03.36

1:34.30
1:34.55
1:35.90
1:36.57
1:37.27

2:02.69
2:04.76
2:04.77
2:11.70
2:12.05



100 METER RUN
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SASSER-PERKINS-TRYON
BOYKIN-CUSHING
DAYLEE-OKEMAH
PHILLIPS-MORRIS
QUINONEZ-JONES

400 METER RUN
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BLACKSHIRE-CHANDLER
JAMES-HERITAGE HALL
STADLER-HERITAGE HALL
GUTHRIE-VELMA ALMA
PANNELL-MORRIS

300 METER HURDLES
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DUNN-STROUD
MORRISON-CASADY
PARISH-JONES
TIMBERLAKE-CASADY
WARD-BEGGS

200 METER RUN
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SASSER-PERKINS-TRYON
DAILEY-OKEMAH
SMITH-VELMA ALMA
PJILLIPS-MORRIS
BLACKSHIRE-CHANDLER

1600 METER RUN
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ARNOLD-JONES
STEVENS-JONES
MCKINLEY-HERITAGE HALL
ROUEZ-SANTA FE
PARIS-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN

1600 METER RELAY
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HERITAGE HALL
CASCIA HALL
VELMA-ALMA
BEGGS

ATOKA

11.48
11.55
11.62
11.66
11.72

51.75
52.03
52.32
54.66
55.40

41.46
43.26
43.34
43.57
43.59

23.40
23.52
23.57
23.74
23.99

4:50.83
4:53.00
4:56.37
4:59.37
5:01.52

3:33.76
3:36.87
3:38.47
3:40.20
3:40.31



SHOT PUTT

1" BOODT-STROUD 46-4.25
2> BARES-PAWHUSKA 45-8.25
3" BUCKTROT-STROUD 44-6.50
4™  SEAGLE-CASCIA HALL 44.50
5" RANDALL-BEGGS 42.50
DISCUS

1" GUNN-CASADY 135-7
2"°  BOODT-STROUD 134-10
3" JAYDEN-PRAGUE 128-0
4™  VALDEZ-CASCIA HALL 123-4
5" BUCKTROT-STROUD 121-1
POLE VAULT

1" TURNER-PRAGUE 11-0
2"°  DAVIS-CROSSINGS 10-6
3" MORELAND-PAWHUSKA 10-6
4™  BRYANT-VELMA-ALMA 10-0
5" JOHNSON-STROUD 9-0

5" CAGLE-JONES 9-0
LONG JUMP

1" COOK-ATOKA 20-4
2"°  MCKIVER-CENTENNIAL 20.25
3" BOUGHEN-ATOKA 19-4
4™  CONELY-CUSHING 19-2.25
5" HARRIS-ATOKA 19-0.25



