TIGER TRACK CLASSIC STROUD 3-29-14

GIRLS DIVISION

	1ETER RELAY		
1 ST	VINITA	51.45	
2 ND	CASADY	52.20	
3 RD	CROSSINGS	52.64	
4 TH	LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	53.49	
5 TH	CASCIA HALL	53.53	
3200 F	RELAY		
1 ST	LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	10:39.21	
2 ND	PRAGUE	10:58.18	
3 RD	VINITA	11:03.90	
4 TH	JONES	11:27.76	
5 TH	MANNFORD	11:33.36	
	ETER HURDLES		
1 ST	STEVENS-ATOKA	16.31	
2 ND	ANDERSON-LUTHER	16.33	
3 RD	CARD-VINITA	18.02	
4 TH	HORTON-VINITA	18.12	
5 TH	COTE-CASADY	18.23	
	ETER RELAY		
1 ST	VINITA	1:48.56	
2 ND	CROSSINGS	1:53.81	
3 RD	CASCIA HALL	1:54.90	
4 TH	PAWHUSKA	1:55.77	
5 TH	LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	1:56.73	
000 NA	ETED DUIN		
1 ST	ETER RUN	NI	2.20 57
1 2 ND	SOLBERG-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN		2:28.57
2 3 RD	KAITLYN-CASADY		2:33.71
3 4 TH	MCMURRAY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN		2:35.71
4 TH	HOWE-SULPHUR		2:40.12
5	ROBERTS-HERITAGE HALL		2:40.79

100 METER RUN			
1^{ST}	SPURGEON-VINITA	12.41	
2 ND	JACKSON-CASADY	13.06	
3 RD	BOON-CASCIA HALL	13.26	
4^{TH}	MILLIGAN-CHANDLER	13.49	
5 TH	STADLER-HERITAGE HALL	13.58	
	METER RUN		
1 ST	BARTHEL-CASADY	12:55.27	
2 ND	BRUNSON-PRAGUE	13:18.22	
3 RD	JONES-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	13:25.38	
4 TH	CUNNINGHAM-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	13:45.87	
5 TH	WINN-PERKINS-TRYON	13:46.29	
	ETER RUN		
1 ST	SOLBERG-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	1:02.92	
	SCHULTZ-PRAGUE	1:03.67	
3 RD	MENDELL-VINITA	1:05.01	
4 TH	SCOTT-VINITA	1:05.96	
5 TH	SMELSER-JONES	1:06.08	
	JRDLES		
1 ST	STEVENS-ATOKA	47.27	
2 ND	CARR-VINITA	50.17	
	PHILLIPPI-PAWHUSKA	50.24	
4 TH	HORTON-VINITA	52.22	
5 TH	MCGOMERY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	52.23	
200 14	ETED DIIN		
1 ST	ETER RUN SHIVERS-CROSSINGS	25.00	
2 ND	DIXON-VINITA	25.89	
2 3 RD	SMELSER-JONES	27.97 28.37	
5 4 TH			
4 5 TH	STADLER-HERITAGE HALL ORR-VINITA	28.67 28.69	
5	ORR-VINITA	26.09	
1600 METER RUN			
1 ST	SOLBERG-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	5:47.49	
2 ND	ROBERTS-HERUITAGE HALL	6:00.04	
3 RD	WINSLER-PERKINS-TRYON	6:02.45	
4 TH	SIMMONS-VINITA	6:04.62	
5 TH	SMITH-CASCIA HALL	6:07.68	
-			

1600 IV	1600 METER RELAY			
1 ST	VINITA	4:15.30		
2 ND	LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	4:21.18		
3 RD	CROSSINGS	4:26.03		
4^{TH}	CASADY	4:26.08		
5 TH	PRAGUE	4:33.33		
SHOT I				
1 ST	S. WARD-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	38-1.75		
2 ND	T. STEINHOFF-VINITA	37-10		
3 RD	B. ELDRED-SULPHUR	35-2.25		
4 TH	B. NELSON-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	34-8		
5 TH	R. HARJO-OKEMAH	34-4.25		
DISCU:				
1 ST	2 NELSON-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	115-6		
2 ND	WARD-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	113-0		
3 RD	JOHNSON-BEGGS	108-11		
э 4 TH	BORDERS-SULPHUR	108-11		
4 5 TH				
5	WRIGHT-VELMA-ALMA	101-3		
POLE \	<u>/AULT</u>			
POLE \	<u>/AULT</u> RICE-BEGGS	9-6		
		9-6 8-6		
1 ST	RICE-BEGGS			
1 ST 2 ND	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	8-6		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND	8-6 8-0		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER	8-6 8-0 8-0		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6		
2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG: 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11		
2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 4 TH	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11 15-5.25		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA JONES-CUSHING	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH HIGH J	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA JONES-CUSHING UMP	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11 15-5.25 15-3.50		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH HIGH J 1 ST	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA JONES-CUSHING UMP H. MOUSER-PAWHUSKA	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11 15-5.25 15-3.50		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH HIGH J 1 ST 2 ND	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA JONES-CUSHING UMP	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11 15-5.25 15-3.50 5-2 5-0		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH HIGH J 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 3 RD 4 ST 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 3 RD	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA JONES-CUSHING UMP H. MOUSER-PAWHUSKA	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11 15-5.25 15-3.50		
1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH LONG 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH HIGH J 1 ST 2 ND	RICE-BEGGS DABNEY-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN ROWE-CLEVELAND GIBSON-OKEMAH GREENHOWARD-LUTHER JUMP BOON-CASCIA HALL MILLIGAN-CHANDLER SHEPHARD-HERITAGE HALL STEPHENS-ATOKA JONES-CUSHING UMP H. MOUSER-PAWHUSKA H. BURRIS-CUSHING	8-6 8-0 8-0 7-6 16-2.25 16-0 15-11 15-5.25 15-3.50 5-2 5-0		

BOYS DIVISION				
400 METER RELAY				
1 ST	MANNFORD	44.99		
2 ND	VELMA ALMA	45.56		
3 RD	HERITAGE HALL	45.64		
4 TH	OKEMAH	45.86		
5 TH	АТОКА	46.28		
	RELAY			
1 ST	JONES	8:39.76		
2 ND	LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	8:51.09		
3 RD	VELMA-ALMA	9:00.23		
4 TH	HERITAGE HALL	9:01.22		
5 TH	BEGGS	9:02.95		
440.1	ACTED LINDDLES			
110 N	METER HURDLES	45.02		
2 ND	PARISH-JONES	15.82		
2 3 RD	DUNN-STROUD WOOD-DEPEW	15.89 16.96		
3 4 TH	WARD-BEGGS	17.09		
4 5 TH	KLOTZ-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	17.09 17.27		
3	REOTZ-EINCOLN CHRISTIAN	17.27		
3200 METER RUN				
1 ST	RATLIFFE-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	10:32.87		
2^{ND}	PRAEDEN-JONES	10:50.00		
3^{RD}	DITZ-CASCIA HALL	10:54.13		
4^{TH}	BUTLER-CASCIA HALL	10:57.08		
5 TH	GARDNER-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	11:03.36		
	METER RELAY			
1 ST	MANNFORD	1:34.30		
2 ND	HERITAGE HALL	1:34.55		
3 RD	OKEMAH	1:35.90		
4 TH	BEGGS	1:36.57		
5 TH	LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	1:37.27		
800 N	METER RUN			
1 ST	MCKINLEY-HERITAGE HALL	2:02.69		
2 ND	HAGGARD-HERITAGE HALL	2:04.76		
3 RD	MANSEL-JONES	2:04.77		
4 TH	ROBLES-SANTA FE	2:11.70		
5 ^{тн}	WOODREL-CLEVELAND	2:12.05		
-	 	=:==:33		

100 METER RUN			
1 ST	SASSER-PERKINS-TRYON	11.48	
2^{ND}	BOYKIN-CUSHING	11.55	
3 RD	DAYLEE-OKEMAH	11.62	
4^{TH}	PHILLIPS-MORRIS	11.66	
5 TH	QUINONEZ-JONES	11.72	
400 N	IETER RUN		
1 ST	BLACKSHIRE-CHANDLER	51.75	
2 ND	JAMES-HERITAGE HALL	52.03	
3 RD	STADLER-HERITAGE HALL	52.32	
4 TH	GUTHRIE-VELMA ALMA	54.66	
5 TH	PANNELL-MORRIS	55.40	
	IETER HURDLES		
1 ST	DUNN-STROUD	41.46	
	MORRISON-CASADY	43.26	
	PARISH-JONES	43.34	
4 TH	TIMBERLAKE-CASADY	43.57	
5 TH	WARD-BEGGS	43.59	
	IETER RUN		
1 ST	SASSER-PERKINS-TRYON	23.40	
2 ND	DAILEY-OKEMAH	23.52	
3 RD	SMITH-VELMA ALMA	23.57	
4 [™]	PJILLIPS-MORRIS	23.74	
5 TH	BLACKSHIRE-CHANDLER	23.99	
1600 METER RUN			
1 ST	ARNOLD-JONES	4:50.83	
_	STEVENS-JONES	4:53.00	
	MCKINLEY-HERITAGE HALL	4:56.37	
	ROUEZ-SANTA FE	4:59.37	
4 5 TH	PARIS-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	5:01.52	
J	PARIS-LINCOLN CHRISTIAN	3.01.32	
1600 METER RELAY			
1 ST	HERITAGE HALL	3:33.76	
2 ND	CASCIA HALL	3:36.87	
3 RD	VELMA-ALMA	3:38.47	
4 TH	BEGGS	3:40.20	
5 TH	ATOKA	3:40.31	

SHOT	<u> PUTT</u>	
1 ST	BOODT-STROUD	46-4.25
2 ND	BARES-PAWHUSKA	45-8.25
3 RD	BUCKTROT-STROUD	44-6.50
4 TH	SEAGLE-CASCIA HALL	44.50
5 TH	RANDALL-BEGGS	42.50
DISC	<u>US</u>	
. ST		

1 ST	GUNN-CASADY	135-7
2 ND	BOODT-STROUD	134-10
3 RD	JAYDEN-PRAGUE	128-0
4 TH	VALDEZ-CASCIA HALL	123-4
5 TH	BUCKTROT-STROUD	121-1

POLE VAULT

1 ST	TURNER-PRAGUE	11-0
2 ND	DAVIS-CROSSINGS	10-6
3 RD	MORELAND-PAWHUSKA	10-6
4 TH	BRYANT-VELMA-ALMA	10-0
5 TH	JOHNSON-STROUD	9-0
5 TH	CAGLE-JONES	9-0

LONG JUMP

1 ST	COOK-ATOKA	20-4
2^{ND}	MCKIVER-CENTENNIAL	20.25
3 RD	BOUGHEN-ATOKA	19-4
4 TH	CONELY-CUSHING	19-2.25
5 TH	HARRIS-ATOKA	19-0.25